Each Winner will receive one (1) DRW hockey puck.  The Prize is 

subject to the terms and conditions of issuer (each, a "Prize" and collectively, the "Prizes"). (Approximate Retail Value of each 

Prize: $55). Total ARV of all Prizes to be awarded in the Contest: One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Dollars ($1,375.00) 

PRIZE CONDITIONS: All Prize details shall be determined in the sole and absolute discretion of Sponsor. Each Winner is fully 

responsible for any and all applicable federal, state, territory, provincial and local taxes (including income and withholding